
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League ecup3

Holmfirth B v Birkby Rose Hill B

Played on 29/06/2015

Innings of Birkby Rose Hill B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MOHAMMAD Sajid lbw WHITELEY Ian 0

2 SENADHIRA Nilantha c SEDGWICK Josh* WHITELEY Ian 4

3 SHARIF Arif c SEDGWICK Josh* WHITELEY Ian 10

4 REHMAN Abdul c MYERS Gareth MOORE Jonathan 14

5 AMIN Naveed c JOHN Simeon HUBBARD Niall 3

6 AYUB Zubair Mohammed c WHITELEY Ian MOORE Jonathan 23

7 AHMED Zaheer c MOORE Jonathan HUBBARD Niall 2

8 UL-HASSAN Usama c PAYNE Jacob MOORE Jonathan 0

9 FAROOQ Imran c MOORHOUSE Oliver HUBBARD Niall 2

10 JAVED Waqaas Run Out 2

11 RIAZ Awaias Not Out 0

Extras 12

OVERS BOWLED 25.2 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 72

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 WHITELEY Ian 9 5 15 3

2 JOHN Simeon 7 3 13 0

3 MOORE Jonathan 5 1 21 3

4 HUBBARD Niall 4.2 0 14 3

Innings of Holmfirth B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 PRESTON Robert Not Out 30

2 SEDGWICK Josh c AMIN Naveed JAVED Waqaas 10

3 MOORHOUSE Oliver Not Out 25

4 MYERS Gareth  

5 PAYNE Jacob  

6 THORNTON Gregg  

7 WHITELEY Ian  

8 JOHN Simeon  

9 MOORE Jonathan  

10 BROWN Glyn  

11 HUBBARD Niall  

Extras 9

OVERS BOWLED 9.3 For Wkts ( 1 ) TOTAL 74

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 FAROOQ Imran 2 0 18 0

2 JAVED Waqaas 2 0 15 1

3 SHARIF Arif 2 0 10 0

4 AHMED Zaheer 2 0 14 0

5 UL-HASSAN Usama 1 0 6 0

6 AYUB Zubair Mohammed 0.3 0 6 0

Holmfirth B beat Birkby Rose Hill B



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League ecup3

Armitage Bridge B v Marsden B

Played on 29/06/2015

Innings of Armitage Bridge B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 PECK Gareth c TAYLOR Nicholas* AVISON Adam 32

2 HARRISON Peter c TAYLOR Nicholas* ZAFFINO Carl 17

3 HARRISON Joel b ACKROYD Gareth 48

4 BARKER Joel c CLIFFORD Ryan ACKROYD Gareth 63

5 VICKERMAN Alex Not Out 10

6 SPEIGHT Jonathan st TAYLOR Nicholas* ACKROYD Gareth 8

7 BEANEY Ryan  

8 ROBERTS Ben  

9 MALHOTRA Mayank  

10 RHODES Chris  

11 HALLAS Martin  

Extras 18

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 5 ) TOTAL 196

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 HAIGH Thomas 9 2 25 0

2 AVISON Adam 9 0 49 1

3 ZAFFINO Carl 9 3 32 1

4 SMITH Steven 9 0 25 0

5 ACKROYD Gareth 9 0 57 3

Innings of Marsden B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 ZAFFINO Carl b HALLAS Martin 1

2 ACKROYD Gareth c SPEIGHT Jonathan BARKER Joel 34

3 CLARKE Richard lbw RHODES Chris 13

4 HAIGH Thomas b BARKER Joel 10

5 CLIFFORD Ryan b RHODES Chris 5

6 BENNETT Jack b RHODES Chris 0

7 TIFFANY Mark Ian c SPEIGHT Jonathan RHODES Chris 22

8 TAYLOR Nicholas c PECK Gareth MALHOTRA Mayank 22

9 SMITH Steven b MALHOTRA Mayank 13

10 MORELLI-EASTWOOD Kyle b HALLAS Martin 0

11 AVISON Adam Not Out 5

Extras 7

OVERS BOWLED 36.2 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 132

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 HALLAS Martin 9 3 23 2

2 HARRISON Joel 9 1 42 0

3 BARKER Joel 8 1 29 2

4 RHODES Chris 9 3 31 4

5 MALHOTRA Mayank 1.2 0 4 2

Armitage Bridge B beat Marsden B



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League ecup3

Kirkheaton B v Meltham B

Played on 29/06/2015

Innings of Kirkheaton B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 ASAF Mohammed c MOULSON Robert COOPER Kyrone 19

2 GLEDHILL Tom b SUNDERLAND James 67

3 FOX Joe Bradley c MCGRATH Cameron COOPER Kyrone 48

4 MIR Joe c KNIGHT Alex KNIGHT Alex 15

5 WHITELOCK Simon c HOLMES Ben KNIGHT Alex 1

6 BEAUMONT Simon Not Out 22

7 HUSSAIN Waheed Not Out 4

8 SWIFT Callum  

9 PHAYER Niall  

10 HOLDSWORTH Harry  

11 a.only10men  

Extras 11

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 5 ) TOTAL 187

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 SUNDERLAND James 9 1 41 1

2 MCGRATH Cameron 9 1 23 0

3 COOPER Kyrone 9 0 43 2

4 KNIGHT Alex 9 0 40 2

5 MOULSON Robert 9 1 32 0

Innings of Meltham B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 WISE Henry c SWIFT Callum SWIFT Callum 0

2 KNIGHT Alex lbw SWIFT Callum 1

3 HOLMES Simon c FOX Joe Bradley HUSSAIN Waheed 7

4 FIELD Cameron b SWIFT Callum 5

5 SUNDERLAND James c SWIFT Callum WHITELOCK Simon 0

6 MCGRATH Cameron c PHAYER Niall WHITELOCK Simon 29

7 MOULSON Robert c FOX Joe Bradley HUSSAIN Waheed 4

8 HOLMES Ben c ASAF Mohammed GLEDHILL Tom 4

9 COOPER Kyrone c HUSSAIN Waheed GLEDHILL Tom 1

10 WISE Martin lbw ASAF Mohammed 9

11 COCKING David Not Out 12

Extras 6

OVERS BOWLED 32.2 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 78

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 SWIFT Callum 6 3 5 3

2 HUSSAIN Waheed 9 3 13 2

3 WHITELOCK Simon 8 4 21 2

4 GLEDHILL Tom 7 1 30 2

5 ASAF Mohammed 2.2 0 5 1

Kirkheaton B beat Meltham B



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League ecup3

Linthwaite B v Clayton West B

Played on 29/06/2015

Innings of Clayton West B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 THORNHILL Simon b AFZAL Amir 17

2 BLACKBURN Josh b IMRAN Muhammad 25

3 HALL Sam b RENWICK Lee 28

4 RANK Kevin b IMRAN Muhammad 91

5 BURRELL George st CLARKE Liam Paul* ALI Nasir 30

6 SCOTT Steve c CLARKE Liam Paul* WOOD Liam 21

7 BLACKBURN Daniel Not Out 25

8 BALDERSON Matthew Not Out 18

9 SMALL Darren  

10 BROTHERS Jimmy  

11 RADLEY Thomas  

Extras 10

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 265

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 RENWICK Lee 9 1 44 1

2 WOOD Liam 8 0 59 1

3 AFZAL Amir 9 0 34 1

4 IMRAN Muhammad 9 2 42 2

5 ALI Nasir 9 1 54 1

6 NADEEM Mohammed 1 0 22 0

Innings of Linthwaite B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 NADEEM Mohammed c BURRELL George THORNHILL Simon 30

2 AHMED Fiaz b SCOTT Steve 4

3 BARBER James lbw SCOTT Steve 24

4 KHAN Avais Mohamed b SCOTT Steve 0

5 ALI Nasir c HALL Sam HALL Sam 36

6 RENWICK Lee c BLACKBURN Josh HALL Sam 8

7 IMRAN Muhammad c SCOTT Steve HALL Sam 3

8 AFZAL Amir Not Out 25

9 ALI Rauf Abdul lbw SMALL Darren 13

10 CLARKE Liam Paul c BLACKBURN Daniel SMALL Darren 0

11 WOOD Liam b SMALL Darren 0

Extras 13

OVERS BOWLED 31.3 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 156

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 THORNHILL Simon 9 0 47 1

2 SCOTT Steve 9 0 49 3

3 HALL Sam 6 1 41 3

4 RADLEY Thomas 3 0 8 0

5 SMALL Darren 3.3 0 4 3

6 BROTHERS Jimmy 1 1 0 0

Linthwaite B lost to Clayton West B


